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Sessions Group: 2425-01-PTN1002-Agrogeologi-Tanah B All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 16 Aug 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

196402261989031004; Dr. Ir.

Dwi Setyawan, M.Sc.

2 Fri 23 Aug 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

199620242023211011; As'ad

Syazili, SP, M.Sc.

3 Fri 30 Aug 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

196402261989031004; Dr. Ir.

Dwi Setyawan, M.Sc.

4 Fri 6 Sept 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

196402261989031004; Dr. Ir.

Dwi Setyawan, M.Sc.

5 Fri 13 Sept 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

199620242023211011; As'ad

Syazili, SP, M.Sc.

12 As'ad Syazili 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Fri 20 Sept 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

196402261989031004; Dr. Ir.

Dwi Setyawan, M.Sc.

7 Fri 27 Sept 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

196402261989031004; Dr. Ir.

Dwi Setyawan, M.Sc.

8 Fri 4 Oct 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

196402261989031004; Dr. Ir.

Dwi Setyawan, M.Sc.

9 Fri 11 Oct 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

195909021986031003 Prof.

Dr.Sc.Agr. Ir. M. Edi Armanto

10 Tue 15 Oct 2024 12PM - 2:10PM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

195909021986031003 Prof.

Dr.Sc.Agr. Ir. M. Edi Armanto

11 Fri 18 Oct 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

195909021986031003 Prof.

Dr.Sc.Agr. Ir. M. Edi Armanto

12 Tue 22 Oct 2024 12:50PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

195909021986031003 Prof.

Dr.Sc.Agr. Ir. M. Edi Armanto

13 Fri 1 Nov 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

195909021986031003 Prof.

Dr.Sc.Agr. Ir. M. Edi Armanto

14 Fri 8 Nov 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

199620242023211011; As'ad

Syazili, SP, M.Sc.

15 Fri 15 Nov 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

199620242023211011; As'ad

Syazili, SP, M.Sc.

16 Fri 22 Nov 2024 9:50AM - 11:30AM

Group: 2425-

01-PTN1002-

Agrogeologi-

Tanah B

199620242023211011; As'ad

Syazili, SP, M.Sc.
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